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G Companies Construction, Inc.
PO Box 2990 :
Newport. Beach, CA 92658
(549) 975-0617

SUBCONTRACTOR INVOICE

. . Date: -
Subcontractor's Name [GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC. | invoice No.
Remittance Address  [1341 W. ARROW HIGHWAY | Phone No.

SAN DIMAS, CA 91773 | Fax No.

The following notice covers work completed fhwough calendar month ended

[Cegember 10, 2007 |
[ oord ]
RGOS
oo )

oo}

Job Nome [ViUAGE WAY/MURRIETA 453 ] Contract: [ ™Mas3i022_ ]
Job Address {24415 VILAGE WALK PLACE. MURRIETA, CA 92562 |
1. Original Contract Amount (Reterance Payment Schedule Column C) [$ 7.760,000.00 |
2. Change Order #1thru m (Reference Poyment Schedule Coiumn D) + 38 66,498.00 | .
3. Revised Coniract Amount =| 5 7,648,498.00 |
a. % Compilete to Date (Reference Payment Schedkule Coumn K) is 7,846,498.00 |
5. Lloss % Retention (Reference Payment Scheciuie Colimn M) -3 784,649,860 |
6. Total This Request » = 561,
7. Less: Amount Previously Billed (Prior Gross To Date - Prior Retention 8lied) N 1,649,265,
8. Amount Due This Payment = 12,582.90
e
By: e Frank Scardino
(O ignaiure - tnk ONLY) / Prasident
LOW THIS Y v
P.M./SUPT D.OC. ACCT
Vendor # Job # . APP APP
PM. D.OC. ACCT
insurance Arec # Drow # bDate Date
JOINT CHECK(S)
Check Check
Date No. Joint Payee Retention Net
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G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC. |

PO BOX 2990

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92658
 Phone:  {949) 975-0617

Fax: (949) 975-0625

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

{Caiformia Civit Code §3262 (dX1)]

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from G.COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION. INC.

{Maker of Check)
inthe sumof $ 12.682.90
(Amount of Chook) _
payable to ' GATEWAY PLASTERING. INC
) {Payee or Payess of Check)

and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which it is drawn, this

document shall become effective to release any mechanic's lien, stop notice, or bond right the undersigned has

on the job of MURRIETA VILLAGE WALK L P. located at 2441 E WALK PLAC URRIETA.CA 2
: (Qwwier) (Job Description)

to the following extent. This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment, or material

fumished to _G_COMPANIES COMPANIES, INC. through _12/10/07 . only and does not cover any
retentions ‘

(Your Customer) {Dwte)

 retained before or after the release date; extras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been
received; extras or items furnished after the release date. Rights based upon work performed or times fumished
under a written change order which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the release date are covered
by this release uniess specifically reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mechanics lien,
stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the contract rights, including rights between parties to the

- contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach of the contract, or the right of the undersigned to
recover compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment, or material covered by this release if that
fumished labor, services, equipment, or material was not compensated by the progress payment. Before any
recipient of this document release on it, said party should verify evidence of payme j

l?ated: 1_%/ /£ D// H) ‘

i (Neme}

/(/

FRANK SCARDIND.PRES
(TRje)- ’

» ALL LABOR USED ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT HAS BEEN PAID
THROUGH COMPANY PAYROLL.

NOTE: CIVIL CODE SECTION 3262 (d)(1) PROVIDES: Whers claimant is required to execute a walver and release in
exchange for, or in order to induce the payment of, a progress payment and the cleimant is not, in fact, peid in exchange for the waiver and
release or & single payee check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and relsase, the waiver and release shall follow
substantially the form set forth above.

USE REVERSE SIDE AS RELEASE FOR INDIVIDUALS PERFORMING LABOR FOR WAGES
(for & unconditional waiver and releass upon prograss paymert use Wolcotts Form 32622 or 32622D)

31%
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THE UNDERSIGNED HAVE PERFORMED LABOR FOR WAGES ON THE PROJECT DESCRIBED ON FACE OF FORM
AND HAVE BEEN PAID IN FULL TO DATE

NA PAID IN WEEKLY PAYROLL 12110107 - .
= [Signature of individusl Performing Labor for Wages) . Dats) Sigr of T Performing Labor for Wages) (Duiv}
T [Signature of individual Perforaving Labor for Wages) Dais) T {Signature o k TP ing Labor for Wages) . (Date)
{swnawmuwmwms) {Date) Wnulnmumywhrm) Date)
Wammummmuwmm; Dy [STgnatare of rdividasl Parfoming Labor lor Weges)  [Dele)
(Sigrture of Individwal Perfocm Tabor for Weges) ale} fSTgnuture of dlvidusl P Jng Labor for Wages)  (Dema)
Tionature of Endvidual Performing Labor jor Weges) e Tignatirs of Individual Farforming Labor 107 Weges)  (Dat#)
T [Signsture 0f Individusl Perlorming Labor for Wages) .[Date) " [Signature of individual Performing Labor for ". ) {Dats)
fmnuwm-mmmq [Dates) ’ Signature of Individial Pertorming Labor for Wages)  (DeR)
Wuwwmwm {Detaj mnqummM (Datn}
Tiomatsrs of bdividel Parfarming Labor for Wages) Date; ”dewwmm; T Da)
(Signature of ndividual 7 g Labor for Wages) {Deo) ignature of hdividus] Performing Labo¢ Tor Wages)  (Date)
TSTonaiore of ndividusl Periorming Labor for Weges} (Date) i ~(Signature of diViisl Performing Labor for Weges) Oete)
Signature of Individual Performing Labor for Wages) (D) ""WQ‘ il F ng Labor for Wages]  (De®)
{Signature of indivicdus] Performing Labor for Wagres) {Date) (Signature of Individual Performaing Labor for Wages)  (Dele)
Sig of Individual ing Labor for Wages) — (Oate) (Signaturs of Individial Performing Labor for Wages) Dete)
(Signature of Individual F Ing Labor for Wages) - Date) " (Sigasdire of individul Performé Leborfor Wages)  (Date)
TSignature of individual Perfacming Labor for Wages) ‘ Date) wmaWrmmuwmwmo {Dato)
demummwmq (Date} T (Signature of individual Performing umﬁrmw) » (Dete)
: rsmawnmawmuwmwwn) {Date) (Sipmature of Individuel Performing Labor fof Weges) (Do)
(Sigazture of individus] Performing Labor for Wages) Date) fswudmwﬁu'ummmuwro}wm) {Date)
hpnature of individual Performing Labor for Wages) (Dais) _”(s:gmndw:r-mmuwmmgc-) = {Dete}
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GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC.
966 N. AMELIA AVE.
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773
Invoice 61011
Bill to: ‘ Job: 600557
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION INC MURRIETA 453 VILLAGE WALK
PO BOX 2990 .
H, CA 92658
NEWPORT BEACH, CA MURRIETA. CA
Invoice #: gto11 . Dater 2407 1 Customer P 0. B e rmeen
Payment Terms. NET 45 DAYS Salesperson:
Customer Code: 193748

Remarks:

UntPrce

Quartty Descoption »
RETENTION ALL BUILDINGS - 184,649.80
' Subtotal: 184,649.80
Total: ' 184,649.80
Materials out of owned stock unless otherwise noted above.
Page: 1 319

Print Nata: 12/04/07
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- SCHEDULED
PAYMENT SCHEDULE
Proiect{TNABX WAV B8S Commact Nurser{RISTTEZ
o G, i s e {010/
Adress] 1341 W. ARRCW HIOHWAY rwolce Dot 1311
3AN DIAS, CA 91773
Tomphone No.J(714) 93-0097
fox No. 47719 0939741
] T 1) T ¥ [ Ll 7 I L4 L]
Teacrioion " T Aboroved | Meveed Frovices | Fererd ot TN Yotcl [ [~ ]
Qy Unit Price Scheduled (=<, Schechiwd Parcent Corrphele Qo s Completed " Mard
value of Work whole | vetue ot work | Compiels | s Pedd 10 Dale Posiod %o Dote o
A N Tx? 13 L) * =
OF LATR - 30%
A 3670540 (1KLY ] PSX 7 3 619240
X Ty a0 TR | § R
C 68, 56 40 1359720 T30 | 720 ¥ 1
554280 BABN | 1 T5A28.30 T %A0
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c RT3 BT 40
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.20 20 a2 §
4 B0 . X[ 3 6634400
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G Companies Construction, Inc,

PO Box 2950
Newport Beach, CA 92658
(549) 975-0617
SUBCONTRACTOR INVOICE
Date: [ December 10, 2007 I
Subcontractors Name [CATEWAY PLASTERING, INC. | Involce No. 0 ]
Remittance Address  [341 W, ARROW HIGHWAY § _ Phone No. D) 5936597 |
[SANDIMAS, CA 91773 ] Fax No, [ G1a 6939741 |
The following notice covers work com pleted through calendar month ended { 10-Dec }
Job Nome [VILLAGE WAY/MURRIETA 453 | Confract ( Mas3-1022 |
Job Address [24415 VILLAGE WALK PLACE. MURRIETA, CA925¢62 |
1. Originol Contract Amount (Reference Payment Scheckile Colsmn C) I's 1.780,000.00 |
2. ChongeOrer#lthu [ 1] (Refarence Payment Schedule Cokumn D) +[3 66,498.00 |
3. Revised Coniract Amount =[ [ 1,846,498.00 I
4, [[100%]% Compiete to Date (Reference Payment Schedule Cokumn K) B 1,846,498.00 |
5 less [ 10%|%Retention (Referance Payment Schedule Column M) I3 184,649.80 |
6. Total Controct Billing Reguests ‘ ' =3 1,661,848.20 |
7. Amount Previously Billed (Total Compieted to Dote - Curent Retantion «10% S 1,846,498.00 |
8. RETENTION Amount Due This Payment I3 184,649.80 |
Frank Scardino
Tie ;
. P.M./SUPT D.0.C. ACCT
Vendor # Acct # Job # APP APP APP
P.M. D.OC. ACCT
Insurance Area # Drow # Date Date Date
JOINT CHECK(S)
Check Check
Date No. Joint Payee Retention Net
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G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.

PO BOX 2990 .
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92658
Phone:  (949) 975-0617
Fax: (949) 975-0625

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON FINAL PAYMENT

[Calfomia Civil Code §3262 (dX3))

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC,

(Makwr of Check)
inthe sumof § 184,649.80
{Amount of Check)
payable to GATEWAY PLASTERING INC.
{Payse o Paywes of Check}

‘and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which it is drawn, this
document shall become effective to release any mechanic's lien, stop notice, or bond right the undersigned has

on the job of MURRIETA VILLAGE WALK L.P. located at 24415 VILLAGE WALK PLACE, MURRIETA.CA 92562
{ownan)

(Job Description}
This release covers the final payment to the undersigned for all labor, services, equipment or material

furnished on the job, except for disputed claims for additional work in the amount of § 0

Before any recipient of this document relies on it the party should verify evidence of payment to the undersigned.

D e
Dated: : 12/10/07 e .
/

_mrdino

D,
7

* ALL LABOR USED ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT HAS BEEN PAID
THROUGH COMPANY PAYROLL.

NOTE: CIVIL CODE SECTION 3262 (d)(3) PROVIDES: Where claimant is required to execute a weivar and reiease in

exchange for, or in order to induce the payment o,  final payment and the claimant is nol, in fact, paid in exchange for the waiver and reiease

g & ’:inglo ;t:afg;he cg:ck or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and ralease, the waiver and release shalf fotlow substantially
e form se above. )

USE REVERSE SIDE AS RELEASE FOR INDIVIDUALS PERFORMING LABOR FOR WAGES
(for a unconditional waiver and release upon progress payment use Wolcolts Form 32624 or 32624D)
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THE UNDERSIGNED HAVE PERFORMED LABOR FOR WAGES ON THE PROJECT DESCRIBED ON FACE OF FORM
AND HAVE BEEN PAID IN FULL TO DATE

12110007

{Skgr o ’:‘ND - erE‘KL!.Pm S'le;iw) {Dats) (Signstirs of individual Performing Taarior Wages) {Oate)
Fatire it Patorning Labor Tor Wegoe) TDaia) Sk of indfvickual Parforming Labor for Wages)  (Dsto)
{Signature of individual Performing Labor for Wages) 1Date) (Sig of Individual Ferforming Labor for Wages)  {Dete)
5w o dividual Performing Lebor Tor Wagos) (Date) ~Bignatire of INdvidus] Parforming Lebor for Weges]  {Date)
" of Individual Perk Labor for Weges) {Date} “[Signature of Individsl Performing Labor for Wages]  (Date}
(Signsiire of lndlvidusl Periorming Labor for Wages} {Date) (Signature of individusl Persorming Labor for Wages) : {Date)
(Signeture of atviousl Ferforming Labor for Wages) M) (Signature of Individusl Performing Labor for Weges)  (Date)
{Signetars of Individual Perfonwing Labor for Weges) (Date} (Sige of Individual P g Labor for Wages]  (Dels)
[Signature of individual Parforming Labor for Weges] (Oate) ~ignature of Individasl Perlorming Labor for Weges)  (Dai)
{Sige of Individusl Performing Labor for Wages) {Deats) {Signeture of Individual Performing Labor for Weges) {Dete)
Signature of individual Performing Labot for Wages) Date) (Sianature of Individial Performing Labor for Wages) (Dt
L2 of individual f g Lador for Wages) (Dete) Bk of individual Perto _Laborle) {Dete}
(Signakire of Individusl Performing Labor for Wages) (Dats) Sig of individusl Perfk -WMWQ-)V {Date}
= {Signatuse of Inoividual Perfonming Labos for Wages) {Date} (Signsture of individual Performing Labor for Wages) {Dats)
{Signature of individual P ing Labor for Wages) {Dats] (Sigature of naividual Perfarming Labor for Wages]  (Dale)
{Slg of individual f g Labor for Weges) (Date) {Sigw of ! Pork .llhlh"W'ﬂ“) (Dats}
T (Signature of individual Performing Labor for Wages) (Date] T (Signsiure of Individual Performing Labor o7 Wages) Dete)
(Sionature of Individus] Performing Labor for Wages) o T Signature of Individusi Py g Labor for Wages]  (Dule]
S of Individoal Peeforming LAbor for Wages) {Datey {Signature of Individual Performing Labor for Weges)  (D#ie}
——ipralurs of individual Parforming Labor for Wages) (Dt ”Emmpumwuummwm:m; {Daie]
_(i'm.muMMJMuwmwm) muuw@uhmmuwmrm)
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GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC.
866 N. AMELIA AVE.
SAN DIMAS, CA 81773

of 39

Invoice W27150
Bill to: Job: 9-GCO
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION INC WORK ORDERS G. COMPANIES
PO BOX 2990

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92658

Invoice #: W27150 Date: 10119107

Customer P.O. #

Payment Terms: NET 45 DAYS
Customer Code: 193746

Salesperson:

Remarks. MURRIETA 453
Descrignen
WO #27150 BLD 2

Quantity

Materials out of owned stock unless otherwise noted above.
Print Date: 10/19/07 '

Ui LUt Price

Faenzon

. 5,015.00
Subtotal: - 5,015.00
Total: 5,015.00

Page: 1
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Gina Soto
From: Charlotte Alvarado [Charlotte@gcompanies.com]
Sent: Monday, October 22, 2007 8:19 AM
To: GINA SCTO
Subject: 10.22.07 - Village Walk Work Works (Gateway Plastering)
Attachments: CCF10222007_00000.pdf :

Hi Ginq,

| have a few more Work Orders that | need be Invoiced direct for. These WO's were for work done at the
Village Walk project at Building 2 regarding the water damage. Please submit an Invoice to my attention
for the following: :

- WO# 27144 $1,440 T Wi AITALHED
‘ - WO# 27137 $1.440 %Jus'féo WO MTACH D
- TWO¥ 27150 $5,015

- WO# 27138 $432-»

s wen. # oz LHIoH ﬂ’W

- have 2 others that | don'f have the complete WO# for $4,130 & $5,900. so I've attached them here.

' [
We're not processing these WO's against the co@ é once | have the involce | can process
Immediately. :

Thanks for all you help!

Charlotte Alvarado

Assistant Project Manager

G Companies Construction, Inc.

PO Box 2990

Newport Beach, CA 92658

Phone: (949) 9750617 x205

Fax:  (949) 975-0625

E-mail: calvarado@gcompanias.com

3%
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4 /
¥ OBPLASE BN, IvD, License No. 712469
TN Aee baanety Aon Dmmae DA B0TT3 s JGEE, IRDLSTE 0 FAN (QTDy 850301
[ MODELS JOB WGRK ORDER - N0.27150
@JRODUCTION ' we s :
’ A
[ ] AJOB _
] Fios ‘ B [ —
[ ] CUSTOMER SERVICE CLAIMS Q EMERGENCY JoB # (200, S57
<

DEVELOPER NAME: 4. C&/‘f/ﬁ/w@‘:s
PROJECT NAME: [//LLAG & a iETA TRACT#_______ e LOZMYS.

PROJECT LOCATION: [//LRIET'H , CA. _

BACKCHARGE
SUBCONTRACTOR AMOUNT 7
REASON IR BACKCHARGE ' :
' BACKCHARGE NOTIFIED TO
NOTIFIED BY
» - JRLASTER
@R:QUE HLHN}Z_ RSRETS

72/»’ LBare 2

Ve , &P T
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G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC,
PO BOX 2990 : )
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92658

Phone:  (949) 975-0617

Fax: (949) 975-0625

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON FINAL PAYMENT

[California Civit Code §3262 [dX3)]

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a checkfrom G OMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.

.- {Maker of Check}
inthe sum of $ !O M ué{ﬁﬁ e
. (Amaunt )
tenn .
payable to Gateway Plastaing,
(Pejlnor?qees of Chack)

and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which it is drawn, this
document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the undersigned has

on the job of MURRIETA VILLAGE WALK L P. located at 24415 VILLAGE WALK PLACE, MURRIETA,CA 92562
{owner) :

{Jab Description)

This release covers the final payment to the undersigned for all labor, services, equipment or material

furnished on the job, except for disputed claims for additional work in the amount of §

Before any recipient of this document relies on it, the party should verify evidence of payment to the undersigned.

Dated: { 0 ! 7 ’07 Frank Scarding—
™ president

(Tiba}

» ALL LABOR USED ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT HAS BEEN PAID
THROUGH COMPANY PAYROLL.

NOTE: CIVIL CODE SECTION 3262 (d)(3) 'PROVIDES: Where claimant is required to execute a waiver and release in
exchange for, or in order lo Induce the payment of, a final payment and the claimant is not, in fact, paid in exchange for the waiver and release
or a single payee check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and relesse. the waiver and releasa shall follow substantially
the form set forth above. )

USE REVERSE SIDE AS RELEASE FOR INDIVIDUALS PERFORMING LABOR FOR WAGES
(for & unconditional waiver and release upon progress payment use Wolcotts Form 32624 or 32624D)




